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APP CRS   2609

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

CIRCLING

1400-1 623 (700-1)
1400-1   

623 (700-1   )

1540-1

761 (800-1)

1540-1   
761 (800-1   )

1
4

1
4

183°
    777
    779

T

A NA

779

2500

PAXTON (1C1)

AL-6857 (FAA)PAXTON, ILLINOIS

PAXTON, ILLINOIS PAXTON (1C1)

NA

NA

RNAV (GPS) RWY 18

VEVKY

LNAV  MDA
3
4
3
4

2500
2500

RW18

TCH 42

3.04°

6.1 NM 5.2 NM

JUSASVEVKY

M
SA
 RW18 25 NM

 

3000

183°

1420

121.35  285.65

UNICOM

122.8          (CTAF)

CHAMPAIGN APP CON   

1383

1110

183°

124.85

TDZE 777

Orig-B  04NOV21

24361

RNAV (GPS) RWY 18

on V227 eastbound.
Procedure NA for arrivals at WEARS 

and on V173 northeast bound.
on V191 northbound 

Procedure NA for arrivals at NEWTT 

VEVKY and hold.

right turn to 2500 direct 

MISSED APPROACH: Climbing 

NA

Turn

Procedure

REIL Rwy 18

LIRL Rwys 18-36 

40°27'N-88°08'W

RW18

JUSAS
(FAF)

COOKS

FODBU
(IAF)

NEWTT
(IAF)

VEVKY
(IF)

ODOWY
(IAF)

WEARS

CMI ASOS

1620-2   
841 (900-2   )

1
2

1
2

1
4Cat C and Circling all Cats visibility     SM. Procedure NA at night. 

Decatur altimeter setting and increase all MDA 80 feet; increase LNAV 

Use Champaign-Urbana altimeter setting; when not received, use 

DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA. Helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA. 
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